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2022 Kortz Bird Memorial Invitational - 10/15/2022 to 10/16/2022

Results
 
Event 201  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV  91 47.15Cleek, Aggie

YKVK-WV 102 55.71Kessler, Abby

PKB-WV 103 57.47Somich, Alex

YKVK-WV  94 59.23Marble, Presley

CLST-WV  95 1:05.78Woody, Paisley

YKVK-WV  96 1:05.90Dailey, Ava

YKVK-WV  9--- DQPaterno, Olivia

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

YKVK-WV  9--- DQHarrison, Harper

Alternating Kick

 
Event 202  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 101 41.58Dierkes, Troy

YKVK-WV 102 50.10Atha, Avery

YKVK-WV  93 51.63Barbutov, Vangel

YKVK-WV 104 52.41Bowen, Aiden

CLST-WV  95 1:05.99Ball, Sammy

YKVK-WV  96 1:10.34Sullivan, Liam

YKVK-WV 107 1:27.37Lisenby, Spencer

YKVK-WV 10--- DQNguyen, Christopher

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

 
Event 203  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKB-WV 121 37.96Grimm, Vivian

YKVK-WV 122 41.92Pendell, Presley

YKVK-WV 113 43.11Walker, Paelin

YKVK-WV 114 43.13Bee, Sophia

YKVK-WV 115 44.81Switzer, Mykah

PKB-WV 116 45.85Priddy, Brooke

YKVK-WV 117 52.42Hignight, Hayden

YKVK-WV 128 58.06Perry, Chloe

WILD-WV 119 58.46Ramey, Reese

YKVK-WV 1210 1:11.06Morris, Avery

 
Event 204  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 121 40.21Lanning, Zachary

PKB-WV 112 40.42Watkins, Lucas

PKB-WV 123 44.89Braniff, Daniel

YKVK-WV 114 45.39Hill, Andrew

YKVK-WV 125 47.47Barbutov, Ivan

YKVK-WV 126 47.89Smith, Michael

YKVK-WV 127 50.44Finalyson, Drew

WILD-WV 118 51.07Wells, Ty

CLST-WV 119 55.93Lee, Landon

YKVK-WV 11--- DQEllis, Caleb

Downward butterfly kick

 
Event 205  Girls 8 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV  71 3:26.06Wells, Tatym

46.46 1:42.18 57.42

PKB-WV  72 3:31.92Wigal, Sophia

44.45 53.29 58.33 55.85

YKVK-WV  83 3:58.23Carpenter, Jaylen

48.98 1:02.16 1:03.27 1:03.82

 
Event 206  Boys 8 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CLST-WV  71 3:37.36Marcum, Maddox

47.83 57.12 57.35 55.06

CLST-WV  82 4:11.34Woody, Tucker

52.38 1:05.95 1:09.01 1:04.00

 
Event 207  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV  91 3:40.30Cleek, Aggie

52.94 42.90

YKVK-WV 102 3:42.65Kessler, Abby

53.88 52.13 1:08.61 48.03

YKVK-WV  93 4:01.40Marble, Presley

54.40 1:00.17 1:18.65 48.18

CLST-WV  94 4:57.51Woody, Paisley

1:16.37 1:08.17 1:23.97 1:09.00

 
Event 208  Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV 101 2:50.09Tajima, Toa

37.05 40.92 56.22 35.90

YKVK-WV 102 2:57.70Dierkes, Troy

1:26.18 53.34 38.28

YKVK-WV 103 3:16.22Bowen, Aiden

1:31.82 1:03.93 40.47

YKVK-WV 104 3:33.85Atha, Avery

53.85 53.69 1:01.15 45.16

CLST-WV  95 4:21.33Ball, Sammy

1:00.92 1:00.50 2:19.91

YKVK-WV  9--- DQBarbutov, Vangel

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall - fly

1:54.62 1:02.09 54.35

 
Event 209  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 121 2:43.56Stout, Jessa

33.87 42.70 51.68 35.31

YKVK-WV 112 3:01.94Bee, Sophia

36.67 48.23 55.77 41.27

YKVK-WV 113 3:08.89Switzer, Mykah

43.24 50.51 58.41 36.73

YKVK-WV 114 3:10.95Walker, Paelin

46.99 51.17 53.00 39.79

YKVK-WV 115 3:20.16Thompson, Kylee

48.15 48.12 58.14 45.75

YKVK-WV 126 3:40.50Perry, Chloe

42.25 56.20 1:09.95 52.10

YKVK-WV 117 4:09.28Hignight, Hayden

53.31 1:19.83 1:02.90 53.24

 
Event 209  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV 131 2:26.09Tajima, Fu

30.89 36.49 1:18.71

YKVK-WV 142 2:48.48Foreman, Chloe

37.56 43.93 48.08 38.91
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2022 Kortz Bird Memorial Invitational - 10/15/2022 to 10/16/2022

Results

(Event 209  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV 143 2:48.69Cackett, Gianna

40.22 42.03 49.09 37.35

PKB-WV 134 2:49.24Metz, Morgan

38.32 43.59 49.72 37.61

YKVK-WV 145 2:49.51Stout, Jenna

37.63 42.31 53.20 36.37

WILD-WV 136 2:51.04Foster, Grace

35.37 43.90 51.59 40.18

YKVK-WV 147 2:55.86Uy, Caroline

38.20 38.56 57.24 41.86

YKVK-WV 138 2:58.66Peretz, Charlie

35.08 42.43 1:01.72 39.43

WILD-WV 149 3:30.67Justice, Makenna

50.12 54.02 1:02.37 44.16

PKB-WV 1310 3:40.08Somich, Addison

44.68 54.35 1:08.14 52.91

YKVK-WV 13--- DQHill, Emma

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall - fly

38.97 47.25 55.55

 
Event 209  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 171 2:11.57McGlothen, Madilyn

7.93 20.34 33.24 1:10.06

WILD-WV 172 2:20.53Meadows, Jayme

30.03 34.63 42.83 33.04

YKVK-WV 153 2:24.35Patnoe, Lily

30.47 35.22 44.08 34.58

YKVK-WV 184 2:30.38St. Jean, Katie

32.06 38.76 1:19.56

YKVK-WV 155 2:32.50Schaefer, Maddie

32.88 38.36 46.87 34.39

WILD-WV 176 3:18.01Bartilson, Carmen

42.69 51.77 1:43.55

YKVK-WV 157 3:27.03Morris, Tabitha

50.02 49.88 1:01.40 45.73

YKVK-WV 17--- SCRBlake, Lily

 
Event 210  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 121 2:35.55Schaefer, Matthew

33.88 39.85 48.79 33.03

YKVK-WV 122 3:02.57Lanning, Zachary

40.72 48.61 52.22 41.02

WILD-WV 113 3:12.16Beakes, Cooper

45.60 45.63 59.06 41.87

YKVK-WV 124 3:21.53Finalyson, Drew

CLST-WV 115 4:12.35Lee, Landon

1:02.55 1:04.06 1:06.37 59.37

YKVK-WV 12--- DQBarbutov, Ivan

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall - fly

52.48 57.36 58.83

YKVK-WV 12--- DQSmith, Michael

Delay initiating arm pull at turn - back

52.07 58.43 1:02.15 50.08

 
Event 210  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 131 2:39.25Lopinsky, Sam

34.85 39.99 49.13 35.28

YKVK-WV 132 2:39.30Payne, Jay

34.89 40.44 49.66 34.31

YKVK-WV 133 2:49.62Newell, Owen

35.87 42.44 52.23 39.08

YKVK-WV 144 2:59.45Thompson, Logan

38.23 45.71 54.89 40.62

YKVK-WV 135 3:01.15Kessler, Liam

43.77 43.24 56.11 38.03

YKVK-WV 136 3:20.61Silkwood, Jamison

41.64 40.92

 
Event 210  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKB-WV 151 2:12.16Priddy, Levi

28.42 33.37 40.50 29.87

PKB-WV 172 2:25.43Priddy, Daniel

30.00 38.68 42.03 34.72

CM-WV 173 2:29.22Angus, William

27.66 37.11 46.71 37.74

PKB-WV 16--- SCRFrancis, Mason

 
Event 211  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV  71 57.71Wells, Tatym

YKVK-WV  82 1:14.37Hill, Elise

PKB-WV  73 1:23.31Wigal, Sophia

WILD-WV  84 1:29.03Richardson, Olivia

YKVK-WV  8--- DQBoone, Katharine

One hand touch

YKVK-WV  7--- DQHignight, Annabelle

Scissors kick

YKVK-WV  8--- DQWhite, Leighton

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

YKVK-WV  7--- DQWhite, Reagan

One hand touch

YKVK-WV  5--- DQDierkes, Leah

Downward butterfly kick

 
Event 212  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CLST-WV  81 59.79Woody, Tucker

YKVK-WV  72 1:22.20Emrick, Will

YKVK-WV  7--- DQMoses, Landon

One hand touch

 
Event 213  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CM-WV 121 1:02.48Ciemania, Claire

29.31 33.17

YKVK-WV 122 1:10.87Pendell, Presley

34.40 36.47

PKB-WV 113 1:19.11Priddy, Brooke

YKVK-WV 114 1:26.97Bee, Sophia

41.60 45.37
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2022 Kortz Bird Memorial Invitational - 10/15/2022 to 10/16/2022

Results

(Event 213  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 115 1:52.67Walker, Paelin

49.82 1:02.85

 
Event 213  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV 131 1:05.87Tajima, Fu

30.87 35.00

YKVK-WV 132 1:14.79Paulson, Izzy

35.22 39.57

WILD-WV 143 1:15.99Welch, Kylee

34.83 41.16

PKB-WV 134 1:21.80Metz, Morgan

38.31 43.49

YKVK-WV 135 1:29.02Peretz, Charlie

WILD-WV 146 1:49.01Justice, Makenna

50.82 58.19

 
Event 213  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV 171 59.35Foster, Maddie

27.60 31.75

YKVK-WV 152 1:05.92Walker, Ashton

30.61 35.31

WILD-WV 173 1:07.92Bobersky, Julia

30.84 37.08

WILD-WV 174 1:08.54Wilcher, Ashlee

31.50 37.04

 
Event 214  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 111 1:13.13Dailey, Liam

35.03 38.10

YKVK-WV 122 1:21.32Schaefer, Matthew

36.57 44.75

WILD-WV 113 1:37.35Beakes, Cooper

47.49 49.86

YKVK-WV 12--- DQBarbutov, Ivan

Arms underwater recovery

55.27 1:03.84

 
Event 214  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 141 59.13McGlothen, Kenneth

27.47 31.66

PKB-WV 132 1:07.87Watkins, Elijah

31.23 36.64

 
Event 214  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV 171 53.99Boyd, Bradley

25.68 28.31

YKVK-WV 172 58.98Smith, Matthew

26.56 32.42

PKB-WV 173 1:04.73Sasyn, Ian

28.92 35.81

PKB-WV 174 1:05.92Priddy, Daniel

30.47 35.45

WILD-WV 155 1:06.84Grant, Jack

29.80 37.04

PKB-WV 16--- SCRFrancis, Mason

 
Event 215  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 101 1:52.53Kessler, Abby

51.25 1:01.28

YKVK-WV  92 2:40.26Dailey, Ava

 
Event 216  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV 101 1:20.42Tajima, Toa

37.14 43.28

 
Event 217  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKB-WV  71 51.29Wigal, Sophia

YKVK-WV  82 53.56White, Leighton

WILD-WV  83 55.69Dawson, Isla

YKVK-WV  84 56.04Boone, Katharine

WILD-WV  75 56.72Wells, Tatym

YKVK-WV  86 59.56Carpenter, Jaylen

WILD-WV  87 1:00.62Richardson, Olivia

YKVK-WV  78 1:03.63White, Reagan

WILD-WV  69 1:08.32Richardson, Anna

YKVK-WV  710 1:14.28Hignight, Annabelle

WILD-WV  811 1:18.06Hunter, Quinn

YKVK-WV  612 1:23.63Carpenter, Canyen

YKVK-WV  513 1:25.31Dierkes, Leah

YKVK-WV  414 2:25.65Forman, Vera

YKVK-WV  7--- DQSilkwood, Lucy Beth

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 218  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CLST-WV  71 54.28Marcum, Maddox

YKVK-WV  72 56.49Bowen, Landon

CLST-WV  83 58.79Woody, Tucker

YKVK-WV  74 1:00.62Emrick, Will

YKVK-WV  75 1:04.62Moses, Landon

YKVK-WV  56 1:42.84Dierkes, Nate

 
Event 219  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKB-WV 121 1:12.23Grimm, Vivian

YKVK-WV 112 1:29.60Thompson, Kylee

42.79 46.81

YKVK-WV 113 1:31.18Switzer, Mykah

YKVK-WV 124 1:48.37Morris, Avery

YKVK-WV 115 1:56.75Hignight, Hayden

59.57 57.18

WILD-WV 12--- DQFauber, Rylee

Pulling on lane line

CM-WV 12--- NSCiemania, Claire

 
Event 219  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV 131 1:08.01Tajima, Fu

33.08 34.93
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2022 Kortz Bird Memorial Invitational - 10/15/2022 to 10/16/2022

Results

(Event 219  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 142 1:14.73Uy, Caroline

36.26 38.47

WILD-WV 143 1:15.06Welch, Kylee

37.16 37.90

PKB-WV 134 1:16.30Metz, Morgan

36.83 39.47

YKVK-WV 145 1:17.61Stout, Jenna

37.98 39.63

YKVK-WV 136 1:19.80Peretz, Charlie

39.29 40.51

YKVK-WV 147 1:21.49Skiles, Willa

39.04 42.45

YKVK-WV 138 1:30.72Hill, Emma

43.90 46.82

WILD-WV 149 1:36.75Justice, Makenna

47.14 49.61

PKB-WV 14--- NSCaldwell, Karinna

 
Event 219  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV 171 1:03.65Meadows, Jayme

30.89 32.76

YKVK-WV 152 1:10.04Schaefer, Maddie

34.17 35.87

YKVK-WV 183 1:10.42St. Jean, Katie

34.29 36.13

YKVK-WV 154 1:27.59Morris, Tabitha

WILD-WV 17--- DQBartilson, Carmen

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

PKB-WV 16--- NSCaldwell, Karissa

YKVK-WV 17--- SCRBlake, Lily

 
Event 220  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 111 1:22.17Hill, Andrew

40.39 41.78

YKVK-WV 122 1:23.82Lanning, Zachary

40.89 42.93

WILD-WV 113 1:28.82Beakes, Cooper

YKVK-WV 124 1:31.82Finalyson, Drew

 
Event 220  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 131 1:12.36Payne, Jay

YKVK-WV 132 1:14.83Elkhansa, Ali

35.87 38.96

PKB-WV 133 1:15.75Watkins, Elijah

35.77 39.98

YKVK-WV 134 1:16.30Berry, Eli

37.15 39.15

YKVK-WV 135 1:16.91Kessler, Liam

36.70 40.21

YKVK-WV 136 1:19.35Newell, Owen

37.75 41.60

YKVK-WV 147 1:29.10Hignight, Hunter

41.70 47.40

YKVK-WV 138 1:31.31Silkwood, Jamison

 
Event 220  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV 171 56.25Boyd, Bradley

27.48 28.77

PKB-WV 152 58.54Priddy, Levi

28.86 29.68

YKVK-WV 153 1:01.06Hamrick, Will

29.79 31.27

CM-WV 174 1:05.31Angus, William

31.65 33.66

YKVK-WV 17--- DQWhiteaker, Elias

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

 
Event 221  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 101 1:37.18Kessler, Abby

PKB-WV 102 1:50.18Somich, Alex

CLST-WV  93 2:16.74Woody, Paisley

YKVK-WV  9--- DQMarble, Presley

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

 
Event 222  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV 101 1:21.77Tajima, Toa

40.78 40.99

YKVK-WV 102 1:27.20Bowen, Aiden

42.10 45.10

YKVK-WV 103 1:43.50Atha, Avery

49.71 53.79

YKVK-WV  94 1:48.16Barbutov, Vangel

53.88 54.28

CLST-WV  95 1:52.47Ball, Sammy

YKVK-WV  96 2:17.84Sullivan, Liam

1:05.17 1:12.67

YKVK-WV 107 2:41.26Nguyen, Christopher

YKVK-WV 10--- DQLisenby, Spencer

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

58.04 1:15.51

 
Event 223  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CM-WV 121 2:35.84Ciemania, Claire

37.01 39.18 40.46 39.19

YKVK-WV 112 3:48.19Thompson, Kylee

52.93 57.87 59.18 58.21

 
Event 223  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 131 2:54.38Paulson, Izzy

40.44 44.31 45.18 44.45

YKVK-WV 142 3:05.72Foreman, Chloe

42.57 46.32 48.54 48.29

WILD-WV 133 3:06.55Foster, Grace

39.87 48.18 50.04 48.46

YKVK-WV 134 3:28.32Hill, Emma

45.82 53.10 55.92 53.48

YKVK-WV 145 3:29.02Skiles, Willa

49.16 52.43 54.28 53.15
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Results
 
Event 223  Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 151 2:41.79Patnoe, Lily

37.75 41.19 41.07 41.78

WILD-WV 172 2:48.60Meadows, Jayme

38.63 43.03 43.10 43.84

YKVK-WV 153 2:56.41Walker, Ashton

40.56 45.33 45.48 45.04

WILD-WV 174 3:00.31Wilcher, Ashlee

41.34 47.31 47.15 44.51

YKVK-WV 155 4:07.69Morris, Tabitha

51.96 1:02.70 2:13.03

 
Event 224  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 111 2:53.78Dailey, Liam

41.20 44.49 44.58 43.51

PKB-WV 112 3:04.15Watkins, Lucas

43.73 46.89 47.45 46.08

YKVK-WV 123 3:10.68Schaefer, Matthew

45.01 48.82 50.46 46.39

PKB-WV 124 3:28.28Braniff, Daniel

48.42 52.85 53.73 53.28

WILD-WV 115 3:49.77Wells, Ty

51.94 59.27 58.82 59.74

CLST-WV 116 4:15.92Lee, Landon

1:00.10 1:07.36 1:05.37 1:03.09

 
Event 224  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 141 2:29.26McGlothen, Kenneth

33.99 37.26 38.99 39.02

YKVK-WV 132 3:06.32Lopinsky, Sam

40.78 48.74 49.29 47.51

YKVK-WV 133 3:10.63Elkhansa, Ali

44.75 49.96 49.13 46.79

YKVK-WV 144 3:25.15Thompson, Logan

43.94 54.34 54.95 51.92

YKVK-WV 145 3:36.13Hignight, Hunter

47.54 55.99

YKVK-WV 13--- NSBerry, Eli

 
Event 224  Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 171 2:24.73Smith, Matthew

32.99 36.06 38.44 37.24

PKB-WV 172 2:26.66Sasyn, Ian

32.70 37.02 38.52 38.42

PKB-WV 153 2:32.50Priddy, Levi

34.96 37.89 39.83 39.82

PKB-WV 174 2:48.32Priddy, Daniel

37.64 42.30 43.37 45.01

YKVK-WV 155 2:49.75Hamrick, Will

38.53 43.46 43.61 44.15

WILD-WV 156 2:53.37Grant, Jack

39.73 44.34 44.84 44.46

 
Event 225  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV  71 43.07Wells, Tatym

PKB-WV  72 44.01Wigal, Sophia

YKVK-WV  83 45.68Hill, Elise

YKVK-WV  84 49.32Carpenter, Jaylen

WILD-WV  85 51.30Dawson, Isla

WILD-WV  86 54.38Richardson, Olivia

YKVK-WV  77 58.46White, Reagan

YKVK-WV  78 1:08.25Silkwood, Lucy Beth

YKVK-WV  79 1:11.15Hignight, Annabelle

WILD-WV  810 1:17.22Hunter, Quinn

YKVK-WV  511 1:18.90Dierkes, Leah

WILD-WV  612 1:21.92Richardson, Anna

YKVK-WV  613 1:28.25Carpenter, Canyen

YKVK-WV  414 2:56.92Forman, Vera

 
Event 226  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CLST-WV  71 45.12Marcum, Maddox

YKVK-WV  72 46.64Bowen, Landon

CLST-WV  83 54.35Woody, Tucker

YKVK-WV  74 56.47Moses, Landon

YKVK-WV  75 1:04.37Emrick, Will

YKVK-WV  56 2:07.25Dierkes, Nate

 
Event 227  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 121 1:05.41Pendell, Presley

32.39 33.02

YKVK-WV 122 1:05.81Stout, Jessa

31.17 34.64

PKB-WV 123 1:06.71Grimm, Vivian

PKB-WV 114 1:09.31Priddy, Brooke

33.51 35.80

YKVK-WV 115 1:11.66Switzer, Mykah

34.21 37.45

YKVK-WV 116 1:14.30Bee, Sophia

34.79 39.51

YKVK-WV 117 1:20.57Walker, Paelin

38.07 42.50

WILD-WV 118 1:24.81Ramey, Reese

YKVK-WV 129 1:31.06Perry, Chloe

YKVK-WV 1210 1:34.56Morris, Avery

45.79 48.77

WILD-WV 1211 1:36.32Fauber, Rylee

YKVK-WV 11--- DQHignight, Hayden

Walking on or springing from bottom

43.86 54.81

 
Event 227  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV 131 1:00.83Tajima, Fu

28.58 32.25

WILD-WV 142 1:05.67Cackett, Gianna

32.06 33.61

PKB-WV 133 1:09.61Metz, Morgan

33.52 36.09
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2022 Kortz Bird Memorial Invitational - 10/15/2022 to 10/16/2022

Results

(Event 227  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 144 1:09.88Uy, Caroline

33.63 36.25

YKVK-WV 135 1:10.34Peretz, Charlie

YKVK-WV 136 1:11.19Hill, Emma

33.72 37.47

PKB-WV 137 1:24.47Somich, Addison

39.18 45.29

WILD-WV 148 1:26.20Justice, Makenna

40.27 45.93

PKB-WV 14--- NSCaldwell, Karinna

 
Event 227  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 171 54.12McGlothen, Madilyn

26.34 27.78

WILD-WV 172 54.38Foster, Maddie

26.60 27.78

YKVK-WV 153 57.87Patnoe, Lily

WILD-WV 174 58.11Meadows, Jayme

28.24 29.87

WILD-WV 175 59.58Wilcher, Ashlee

28.61 30.97

WILD-WV 176 1:04.18Bobersky, Julia

30.45 33.73

WILD-WV 177 1:17.27Bartilson, Carmen

36.03 41.24

PKB-WV 16--- NSCaldwell, Karissa

YKVK-WV 17--- SCRBlake, Lily

 
Event 228  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 121 1:07.73Lanning, Zachary

32.21 35.52

YKVK-WV 112 1:10.60Hill, Andrew

33.54 37.06

YKVK-WV 123 1:18.38Finalyson, Drew

37.11 41.27

WILD-WV 114 1:23.28Wells, Ty

YKVK-WV 125 1:28.98Smith, Michael

42.24 46.74

PKB-WV 126 1:30.20Braniff, Daniel

41.41 48.79

YKVK-WV 127 1:36.27Barbutov, Ivan

CLST-WV 118 1:46.03Lee, Landon

YKVK-WV 119 1:48.01Ellis, Caleb

49.03 58.98

 
Event 228  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 131 1:05.45Lopinsky, Sam

30.83 34.62

PKB-WV 132 1:05.66Watkins, Elijah

1:05.64 0.02

YKVK-WV 133 1:08.75Newell, Owen

32.39 36.36

YKVK-WV 134 1:12.03Kessler, Liam

34.69 37.34

YKVK-WV 145 1:18.11Hignight, Hunter

37.02 41.09

YKVK-WV 136 1:19.65Silkwood, Jamison

YKVK-WV 13--- NSBerry, Eli

 
Event 228  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV 171 50.88Boyd, Bradley

24.54 26.34

YKVK-WV 162 55.89Yang, Maximus

26.72 29.17

PKB-WV 173 57.85Sasyn, Ian

27.44 30.41

CM-WV 174 58.44Angus, William

27.18 31.26

WILD-WV 155 1:01.69Grant, Jack

29.30 32.39

YKVK-WV 176 1:26.97Whiteaker, Elias

40.66 46.31

PKB-WV 17--- NSPriddy, Daniel

PKB-WV 16--- SCRFrancis, Mason

 
Event 229  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV  91 37.26Cleek, Aggie

YKVK-WV  92 41.80Marble, Presley

PKB-WV 103 42.09Somich, Alex

YKVK-WV  94 54.54Dailey, Ava

YKVK-WV  95 55.02Harrison, Harper

CLST-WV  96 59.33Woody, Paisley

YKVK-WV  9--- NSPaterno, Olivia

 
Event 230  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 101 30.57Dierkes, Troy

WILD-WV 102 30.99Tajima, Toa

YKVK-WV 103 35.38Bowen, Aiden

YKVK-WV 104 39.22Atha, Avery

CLST-WV  95 43.29Ball, Sammy

YKVK-WV  96 44.68Barbutov, Vangel

YKVK-WV 107 49.18Lisenby, Spencer

YKVK-WV  98 1:02.37Sullivan, Liam

YKVK-WV 109 1:02.74Nguyen, Christopher

 
Event 231  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKB-WV 121 1:13.70Grimm, Vivian

34.45 39.25

YKVK-WV 122 1:15.81Pendell, Presley

35.73 40.08

PKB-WV 113 1:22.01Priddy, Brooke

37.10 44.91

YKVK-WV 124 1:37.63Perry, Chloe

44.17 53.46

WILD-WV 115 1:47.23Ramey, Reese

54.58 52.65

YKVK-WV 126 1:58.09Morris, Avery

56.21 1:01.88
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2022 Kortz Bird Memorial Invitational - 10/15/2022 to 10/16/2022

Results
 
Event 232  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKB-WV 111 1:20.39Watkins, Lucas

40.03 40.36

YKVK-WV 112 1:22.18Hill, Andrew

PKB-WV 123 1:38.53Braniff, Daniel

48.19 50.34

YKVK-WV 12--- NSSmith, Michael

 
Event 233  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV  8--- DQHill, Elise

Arms underwater recovery

YKVK-WV  8--- DQWhite, Leighton

Non-simultaneous arms

59.47 1:38.28

 
Event 234  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CLST-WV  71 2:18.79Marcum, Maddox

1:05.01 1:13.78

 
Event 235  Girls 11 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.50YKVK-WV

1) Patnoe, Lily 15 2) Walker, Ashton 15

3) St. Jean, Katie 18 4) McGlothen, Madilyn 17

26.95 27.15 26.94 24.46

A2 1:46.19WILD-WV

1) Bobersky, Julia 17 2) Meadows, Jayme 17

3) Foster, Maddie 17 4) Wilcher, Ashlee 17

29.61 26.14 24.89 25.55

B3 1:58.76WILD-WV

1) Foster, Grace 13 2) Cackett, Gianna 14

3) Welch, Kylee 14 4) Tajima, Fu 13

30.08 30.24 31.04 27.40

B4 2:01.35YKVK-WV

1) Schaefer, Maddie 15 2) Paulson, Izzy 13

3) Stout, Jessa 12 4) Stout, Jenna 14

29.48 30.40 30.42 31.05

C5 2:04.87YKVK-WV

1) Pendell, Presley 12 2) Peretz, Charlie 13

3) Hill, Emma 13 4) Foreman, Chloe 14

29.99 30.62 17.55 46.71

D6 2:13.18YKVK-WV

1) Uy, Caroline 14 2) Skiles, Willa 14

3) Switzer, Mykah 11 4) Morris, Tabitha 15

35.09 31.99 31.97 34.13

E--- DQYKVK-WV

Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Hignight, Hayden 11 2) Walker, Paelin 11

3) Perry, Chloe 12 4) Bee, Sophia 11

36.95 41.34 31.62 39.30

 
Event 236  Boys 11 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:44.53YKVK-WV

1) McGlothen, Kenneth 14 2) Hamrick, Will 15

3) Yang, Maximus 16 4) Newell, Owen 13

24.68 24.41 25.25 30.19

A2 1:47.51PKB-WV

1) Priddy, Levi 15 2) Sasyn, Ian 17

3) Priddy, Daniel 17 4) Watkins, Elijah 13

25.45 26.06 26.36 29.64

B3 2:00.69YKVK-WV

1) Berry, Eli 13 2) Hill, Andrew 11

3) Elkhansa, Ali 13 4) Lopinsky, Sam 13

28.68 32.34 30.70 28.97

C4 2:03.94YKVK-WV

1) Schaefer, Matthew 12 2) Payne, Jay 13

3) Kessler, Liam 13 4) Dailey, Liam 11

30.29 29.54 41.29 22.82

D5 2:08.15YKVK-WV

1) Lanning, Zachary 12 2) Hignight, Hunter 14

3) Silkwood, Jamison 13 4) Thompson, Logan 14

30.40 33.98 35.08 28.69

E6 2:33.16YKVK-WV

1) Finalyson, Drew 12 2) Whiteaker, Elias 17

3) Barbutov, Ivan 12 4) Smith, Michael 12

35.04 36.92 43.82 37.38

 
Event 237  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:10.96YKVK-WV

1) Marble, Presley 9 2) Dailey, Ava 9

3) Boone, Katharine 8 4) Kessler, Abby 10

57.31 45.11 49.88 38.66

B2 3:15.42YKVK-WV

1) Paterno, Olivia 9 2) Hill, Elise 8

3) Carpenter, Jaylen 8 4) White, Leighton 8

46.55 55.54 1:01.00 32.33

A3 3:55.53WILD-WV

1) Richardson, Anna 6 2) Richardson, Olivia 8

3) Dawson, Isla 8 4) Wells, Tatym 7

1:22.60 56.86 52.68 43.39

C4 4:43.90YKVK-WV

1) Harrison, Harper 9 2) Hignight, Annabelle 7

3) Dierkes, Leah 5 4) White, Reagan 7

1:00.99 19.71 1:04.30 2:18.90

 
Event 238  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:32.75YKVK-WV

1) Bowen, Aiden 10 2) Atha, Avery 10

3) Barbutov, Vangel 9 4) Dierkes, Troy 10

35.50 43.46 41.40 32.39

 
Event 239  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CM-WV 121 5:29.65Ciemania, Claire

30.77 32.92 32.92 33.23

33.18 33.75 33.79 33.36

33.41 32.32
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2022 Kortz Bird Memorial Invitational - 10/15/2022 to 10/16/2022

Results

(Event 239  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 122 6:05.47Stout, Jessa

5.28 26.56 35.02 36.92

37.29 37.75 38.06 38.40

1:14.76 35.43

YKVK-WV 113 8:07.14Thompson, Kylee

41.21 47.57 50.04 48.11

50.38 50.04 51.16 51.28

1:37.35

 
Event 239  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 131 5:55.56Paulson, Izzy

32.76 35.78 36.56 36.12

36.52 36.46 35.94 36.28

35.83 33.31

WILD-WV 142 6:21.73Welch, Kylee

33.80 37.55 39.02 39.10

39.04 39.39 39.05 39.00

38.33 37.45

YKVK-WV 143 6:22.17Stout, Jenna

34.08 37.64 39.08 39.41

39.31 39.25 39.04 38.76

38.13 37.47

WILD-WV 134 6:39.42Foster, Grace

35.13 39.01 40.08 41.83

41.60 41.22 41.32 41.76

40.69 36.78

YKVK-WV 145 6:44.23Foreman, Chloe

34.69 38.02 39.50 41.02

41.67 42.16 42.02 42.25

41.97 40.93

YKVK-WV 146 6:57.36Skiles, Willa

38.51 42.87 42.97 42.73

42.74 42.95 42.46 42.48

41.47 38.18

 
Event 239  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 171 5:09.16McGlothen, Madilyn

28.80 30.89 31.35 31.23

31.16 31.27 31.31 31.30

31.31 30.54

YKVK-WV 152 5:45.89Walker, Ashton

31.54 34.89 35.14 35.28

35.00 34.86 34.79 34.87

34.38 35.14

YKVK-WV 153 5:49.50Schaefer, Maddie

32.04 35.30 35.97 35.67

35.65 35.43 35.56 34.91

35.28 33.69

WILD-WV 174 5:53.73Bobersky, Julia

32.64 35.07 35.38 36.09

35.74 36.12 36.35 36.48

36.21 33.65

YKVK-WV 185 5:54.47St. Jean, Katie

33.45 35.62 35.61 35.76

35.48 35.08 35.72 36.37

36.48 34.90

 
Event 240  Boys 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 101 7:11.89Dierkes, Troy

5.42 30.53 42.07 44.75

43.56 44.26 45.11 45.55

44.71 1:25.93

 
Event 240  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 111 5:58.27Dailey, Liam

31.71 35.32 36.89 36.02

37.15 37.16 37.41 36.61

36.16 33.84

PKB-WV 112 6:23.27Watkins, Lucas

5.08 29.19 38.73 39.64

38.59 40.93 38.36 39.07

38.81 1:14.87

WILD-WV 113 7:31.73Beakes, Cooper

4.20 36.49 44.70 1:32.25

47.04 1:33.21 1:32.79 41.05

WILD-WV 114 8:05.26Wells, Ty

39.38 47.42 49.30 51.41

50.66 49.71 50.12 50.37

50.91 45.98

 
Event 240  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 141 5:05.60McGlothen, Kenneth

26.80 29.83 30.56 31.46

31.72 31.41 31.38 31.50

31.42 29.52

YKVK-WV 132 6:07.04Elkhansa, Ali

34.23 37.69 37.94 37.25

37.10 36.89 36.67 37.63

36.36 35.28

PKB-WV 133 6:10.92Watkins, Elijah

32.53 1:14.41 37.81 1:14.97

38.10 37.69 1:15.41

YKVK-WV 134 6:41.39Payne, Jay

1:15.44 40.90 42.05 1:23.94

41.11 1:21.75 36.20

YKVK-WV 145 7:18.45Thompson, Logan

34.54 41.85 44.38 45.16

45.51 46.03 46.50 45.87

45.85 42.76

YKVK-WV 136 7:34.86Kessler, Liam

40.39 46.55 48.10 46.83

46.88 47.50 42.09 47.35

46.54 42.63
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2022 Kortz Bird Memorial Invitational - 10/15/2022 to 10/16/2022

Results
 
Event 240  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKB-WV 151 5:28.39Priddy, Levi

27.41 30.78 32.03 32.94

34.31 34.59 34.30 33.77

33.98 34.28

YKVK-WV 152 5:44.98Hamrick, Will

4.53 26.40 34.87 1:11.52

35.42 35.05 35.95 34.63

34.18 32.43

YKVK-WV 163 5:46.08Yang, Maximus

29.78 34.77 35.46 35.52

35.13 35.64 36.08 35.72

35.13 32.85

WILD-WV 154 5:52.50Grant, Jack

30.80 35.73 35.66 35.81

36.24 35.87 36.17 36.04

36.13 34.05

YKVK-WV 17--- SCRSmith, Matthew

 
Event 301  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV  91 1:22.81Cleek, Aggie

39.84 42.97

YKVK-WV  92 1:31.10Marble, Presley

41.37 49.73

PKB-WV 103 1:32.03Kalika, Lila

44.14 47.89

PKB-WV 104 1:32.05Somich, Alex

43.93 48.12

YKVK-WV  95 1:46.93Paterno, Olivia

48.33 58.60

YKVK-WV  96 2:00.12Dailey, Ava

YKVK-WV  97 2:01.92Harrison, Harper

56.86 1:05.06

CLST-WV  98 2:02.19Woody, Paisley

57.41 1:04.78

WILD-WV 10--- DQCrane, Savannah

False start

 
Event 302  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV 101 1:06.68Tajima, Toa

32.48 34.20

YKVK-WV 102 1:16.07Bowen, Aiden

36.04 40.03

YKVK-WV 103 1:27.08Atha, Avery

41.08 46.00

PKB-WV 104 1:28.62Bixman, Landon

40.74 47.88

PKB-WV  95 1:36.99Mahoney, Cash

43.51 53.48

YKVK-WV  96 1:37.92Barbutov, Vangel

45.63 52.29

CLST-WV  97 1:38.98Ball, Sammy

44.43 54.55

YKVK-WV 108 1:52.65Lisenby, Spencer

52.42 1:00.23

YKVK-WV 109 2:10.00Nguyen, Christopher

YKVK-WV  910 2:13.28Sullivan, Liam

1:04.70 1:08.58

 
Event 303  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 121 29.43Pendell, Presley

YKVK-WV 122 30.06Stout, Jessa

WILD-WV 123 30.38Higginbotham, Ky

YKVK-WV 114 31.27Switzer, Mykah

PKB-WV 115 31.44Priddy, Brooke

PKB-WV 126 32.64Kalika, Kayley

YKVK-WV 117 33.21Bee, Sophia

YKVK-WV 128 34.32Perry, Chloe

YKVK-WV 119 34.83Walker, Paelin

WILD-WV 1110 35.45Ramey, Reese

PKB-WV 1211 36.69Epperly, Karissa

WILD-WV 1212 40.70Fauber, Rylee

YKVK-WV 1113 41.40Hignight, Hayden

WILD-WV 1114 44.54Cutlip, Harper

WILD-WV 1215 1:01.32Poole, Olivia

YKVK-WV 12--- NSMorris, Avery

 
Event 303  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV 131 27.67Tajima, Fu

PKB-WV 132 29.35McLain, Camryn

YKVK-WV 133 29.85Paulson, Izzy

WILD-WV 144 29.97Cackett, Gianna

WILD-WV 135 30.20Foster, Grace

YKVK-WV 146 30.63Uy, Caroline

PKB-WV 147 30.72Kalika, Jaelyn

PKB-WV 138 30.88Metz, Morgan

WILD-WV 149 31.02Welch, Kylee

YKVK-WV 1410 31.41Foreman, Chloe

YKVK-WV 1411 32.67Skiles, Willa

PKB-WV 1312 36.37Somich, Addison

WILD-WV 1413 37.31Justice, Makenna

WILD-WV 13--- SCRAlbright, Reese

WILD-WV 14--- SCRMisch, Carolyn

 
Event 303  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV 171 26.19Meadows, Jayme

YKVK-WV 152 27.05Walker, Ashton

YKVK-WV 183 27.67St. Jean, Katie

YKVK-WV 154 28.15Wu, Faith

YKVK-WV 155 28.81Schaefer, Maddie

PKB-WV 166 28.86Morris, Kaelin

WILD-WV 167 31.30Tabor, Paisley

YKVK-WV 158 33.30Morris, Tabitha

WILD-WV 179 33.65Bartilson, Carmen

YKVK-WV 17--- SCRBlake, Lily

 
Event 304  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 121 28.49Schaefer, Matthew

YKVK-WV 112 28.53Dailey, Liam

YKVK-WV 123 29.86Lanning, Zachary
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2022 Kortz Bird Memorial Invitational - 10/15/2022 to 10/16/2022

Results

(Event 304  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKB-WV 114 31.79Watkins, Lucas

YKVK-WV 125 34.01Finalyson, Drew

PKB-WV 116 34.06Morris, Owen

WILD-WV 117 34.68Beakes, Cooper

WILD-WV 118 34.95Wells, Ty

YKVK-WV 129 36.30Smith, Michael

PKB-WV 1210 36.87Braniff, Daniel

YKVK-WV 1111 38.66Stevens, Lewis

YKVK-WV 1212 41.10Barbutov, Ivan

 
Event 304  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 141 24.62McGlothen, Kenneth

PKB-WV 132 26.73Morr, Levi

PKB-WV 143 27.17Morris, Cooper

YKVK-WV 134 28.00Berry, Eli

YKVK-WV 135 28.23Payne, Jay

YKVK-WV 136 28.50Lopinsky, Sam

YKVK-WV 137 31.50Kessler, Liam

YKVK-WV 148 31.67Thompson, Logan

YKVK-WV 139 31.98Newell, Owen

YKVK-WV 1310 32.40Silkwood, Jamison

YKVK-WV 1411 32.92Hignight, Hunter

PKB-WV 13--- SCRWatkins, Elijah

 
Event 304  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV 171 22.92Boyd, Bradley

PKB-WV 152 23.95Priddy, Levi

YKVK-WV 173 24.05Smith, Matthew

CM-WV 174 24.88Angus, William

PKB-WV 175 25.01Metz, Ethan

YKVK-WV 166 26.12Yang, Maximus

PKB-WV 177 26.62Priddy, Daniel

WILD-WV 158 27.53Grant, Jack

YKVK-WV 179 36.52Whiteaker, Elias

PKB-WV 16--- SCRFrancis, Mason

 
Event 305  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV  71 1:32.64Wells, Tatym

45.05 47.59

YKVK-WV  82 1:52.45Carpenter, Jaylen

50.93 1:01.52

YKVK-WV  83 2:03.78Boone, Katharine

56.18 1:07.60

YKVK-WV  74 2:33.33Hignight, Annabelle

1:17.18 1:16.15

YKVK-WV  65 3:04.62Carpenter, Canyen

YKVK-WV  8--- SCRWhite, Leighton

 
Event 306  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CLST-WV  71 1:35.86Marcum, Maddox

44.42 51.44

YKVK-WV  72 1:39.07Bowen, Landon

45.53 53.54

YKVK-WV  73 2:21.08Emrick, Will

1:05.79 1:15.29

 
Event 307  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CM-WV 121 2:17.01Ciemania, Claire

31.08 34.37 35.95 35.61

YKVK-WV 112 3:46.42Thompson, Kylee

48.53 58.99 1:00.26 58.64

 
Event 307  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKB-WV 131 2:55.78McLain, Camryn

37.43 44.44 48.08 45.83

 
Event 307  Girls 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 171 2:09.07McGlothen, Madilyn

28.76 33.48 33.63 33.20

WILD-WV 172 2:13.60Foster, Maddie

29.46 33.43 35.54 35.17

YKVK-WV 153 2:33.76Patnoe, Lily

32.94 38.11 40.01 42.70

WILD-WV 174 2:33.98Bobersky, Julia

32.78 38.50 41.12 41.58

YKVK-WV 155 2:36.19Walker, Ashton

34.79 39.01 40.89 41.50

 
Event 308  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKB-WV 111 2:45.02Watkins, Lucas

35.08 43.18 43.65 43.11

 
Event 308  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 131 2:45.93Elkhansa, Ali

36.83 43.71 43.71 41.68

YKVK-WV 142 3:22.92Thompson, Logan

40.77 52.53 54.58 55.04

PKB-WV 13--- SCRWatkins, Elijah

 
Event 308  Boys 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKB-WV 151 2:14.71Priddy, Levi

29.36 33.48 35.25 36.62

YKVK-WV 152 2:21.07Hamrick, Will

32.13 36.23 37.25 35.46

 
Event 309  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 101 45.72Kessler, Abby

YKVK-WV  92 53.02Marble, Presley

PKB-WV 103 55.02Somich, Alex

YKVK-WV  94 1:04.17Paterno, Olivia

CLST-WV  95 1:07.45Woody, Paisley

WILD-WV 10--- DQCrane, Savannah

Arms underwater recovery

 
Event 310  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV 101 34.81Tajima, Toa
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2022 Kortz Bird Memorial Invitational - 10/15/2022 to 10/16/2022

Results

(Event 310  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 102 35.48Dierkes, Troy

YKVK-WV 103 42.97Bowen, Aiden

YKVK-WV  94 49.23Barbutov, Vangel

YKVK-WV 105 51.12Atha, Avery

CLST-WV  96 53.13Ball, Sammy

PKB-WV 107 55.62Bixman, Landon

 
Event 311  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV  71 1:49.54Wells, Tatym

YKVK-WV  82 2:19.98Carpenter, Jaylen

1:08.68 1:11.30

YKVK-WV  63 3:05.35Carpenter, Canyen

1:29.75 1:35.60

 
Event 312  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CLST-WV  71 2:01.49Marcum, Maddox

 
Event 313  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 121 1:30.29Stout, Jessa

42.31 47.98

WILD-WV 122 1:34.35Higginbotham, Ky

41.89 52.46

YKVK-WV 123 1:35.07Pendell, Presley

46.70 48.37

PKB-WV 124 1:39.08Kalika, Kayley

44.72 54.36

YKVK-WV 115 1:40.03Bee, Sophia

48.84 51.19

YKVK-WV 116 1:41.19Walker, Paelin

WILD-WV 117 1:51.81Cutlip, Harper

53.27 58.54

WILD-WV 118 2:08.42Ramey, Reese

58.68 1:09.74

WILD-WV 12--- DQPoole, Olivia

Non-simultaneous arms

YKVK-WV 12--- NSMorris, Avery

 
Event 313  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV 131 1:16.87Tajima, Fu

35.70 41.17

WILD-WV 132 1:22.46Foster, Grace

37.87 44.59

YKVK-WV 143 1:26.76Foreman, Chloe

41.58 45.18

PKB-WV 134 1:26.80McLain, Camryn

41.49 45.31

PKB-WV 135 1:28.89Metz, Morgan

43.36 45.53

WILD-WV 146 1:29.32Cackett, Gianna

42.76 46.56

PKB-WV 147 1:32.99Kalika, Jaelyn

44.34 48.65

YKVK-WV 148 1:37.51Uy, Caroline

45.95 51.56

YKVK-WV 149 1:37.58Stout, Jenna

47.47 50.11

PKB-WV 1310 1:56.14Somich, Addison

WILD-WV 1411 1:56.17Justice, Makenna

56.64 59.53

WILD-WV 14--- SCRMisch, Carolyn

WILD-WV 13--- SCRAlbright, Reese

 
Event 313  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 151 1:16.02Patnoe, Lily

36.79 39.23

YKVK-WV 182 1:17.33St. Jean, Katie

37.00 40.33

PKB-WV 163 1:23.11Morris, Kaelin

38.57 44.54

YKVK-WV 154 1:25.34Wu, Faith

WILD-WV 175 1:26.71Bobersky, Julia

40.35 46.36

YKVK-WV 156 1:29.23Schaefer, Maddie

43.37 45.86

WILD-WV 167 1:31.31Tabor, Paisley

42.33 48.98

YKVK-WV 158 1:49.96Morris, Tabitha

49.72 1:00.24

 
Event 314  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 111 1:22.28Dailey, Liam

39.62 42.66

YKVK-WV 122 1:26.21Schaefer, Matthew

40.97 45.24

PKB-WV 123 1:40.20Braniff, Daniel

48.05 52.15

YKVK-WV 124 1:44.89Barbutov, Ivan

50.26 54.63

YKVK-WV 115 1:47.43Stevens, Lewis

51.60 55.83

WILD-WV 116 1:50.55Wells, Ty

52.31 58.24

YKVK-WV 127 1:53.95Smith, Michael

53.44 1:00.51

CLST-WV 118 1:59.77Lee, Landon

57.50 1:02.27

 
Event 314  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKB-WV 131 1:15.76Morr, Levi

35.21 40.55

YKVK-WV 132 1:21.89Berry, Eli

38.61 43.28

YKVK-WV 133 1:24.15Lopinsky, Sam

39.09 45.06

PKB-WV 144 1:25.48Morris, Cooper

40.32 45.16

YKVK-WV 135 1:27.10Payne, Jay

41.69 45.41
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2022 Kortz Bird Memorial Invitational - 10/15/2022 to 10/16/2022

Results

(Event 314  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 136 1:29.90Newell, Owen

42.02 47.88

YKVK-WV 137 1:40.39Kessler, Liam

49.37 51.02

YKVK-WV 148 1:40.45Hignight, Hunter

47.17 53.28

YKVK-WV 139 1:57.43Silkwood, Jamison

YKVK-WV 13--- DQElkhansa, Ali

Non-simultaneous kick

43.61 48.12

 
Event 314  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 171 1:05.81Smith, Matthew

31.02 34.79

CM-WV 172 1:14.83Angus, William

34.47 40.36

YKVK-WV 163 1:16.03Yang, Maximus

35.60 40.43

PKB-WV 174 1:17.58Priddy, Daniel

36.41 41.17

YKVK-WV 155 1:18.60Hamrick, Will

38.01 40.59

WILD-WV 156 1:20.05Grant, Jack

37.97 42.08

YKVK-WV 177 1:32.75Whiteaker, Elias

43.48 49.27

PKB-WV 16--- SCRFrancis, Mason

 
Event 315  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV  91 1:47.07Cleek, Aggie

51.46 55.61

PKB-WV 102 2:00.99Kalika, Lila

56.90 1:04.09

YKVK-WV 103 2:07.35Kessler, Abby

CLST-WV  94 2:24.08Woody, Paisley

YKVK-WV  95 2:30.85Dailey, Ava

WILD-WV 106 2:53.35Crane, Savannah

1:22.74 1:30.61

 
Event 316  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 101 1:32.42Dierkes, Troy

44.78 47.64

YKVK-WV  92 1:51.05Barbutov, Vangel

 
Event 317  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV  71 1:49.43Wells, Tatym

52.10 57.33

YKVK-WV  6--- DQCarpenter, Canyen

Strokes out of sequence - IM

1:58.68 1:43.17

YKVK-WV  8--- DQCarpenter, Jaylen

Arms underwater recovery - fly

1:04.15 1:12.00

YKVK-WV  8--- SCRWhite, Leighton

 
Event 318  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CLST-WV  71 1:57.02Marcum, Maddox

52.82 1:04.20

YKVK-WV  72 2:33.41Emrick, Will

YKVK-WV  7--- DQBowen, Landon

One hand touch - breast

 
Event 319  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CM-WV 121 29.88Ciemania, Claire

WILD-WV 122 37.37Higginbotham, Ky

YKVK-WV 113 37.71Switzer, Mykah

YKVK-WV 114 41.12Bee, Sophia

PKB-WV 125 44.51Epperly, Karissa

YKVK-WV 116 46.57Walker, Paelin

WILD-WV 117 47.95Ramey, Reese

WILD-WV 128 48.34Fauber, Rylee

YKVK-WV 119 48.63Hignight, Hayden

WILD-WV 1110 52.36Cutlip, Harper

WILD-WV 1211 1:19.57Poole, Olivia

YKVK-WV 12--- DQPerry, Chloe

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

YKVK-WV 12--- NSMorris, Avery

 
Event 320  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 121 36.61Lanning, Zachary

WILD-WV 112 39.05Beakes, Cooper

PKB-WV 113 40.85Morris, Owen

PKB-WV 114 41.06Watkins, Lucas

YKVK-WV 125 41.90Finalyson, Drew

WILD-WV 116 44.64Wells, Ty

PKB-WV 127 46.50Braniff, Daniel

YKVK-WV 128 48.63Barbutov, Ivan

YKVK-WV 119 53.12Stevens, Lewis

 
Event 321  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV  91 47.76Cleek, Aggie

YKVK-WV  92 53.44Marble, Presley

YKVK-WV  93 59.53Paterno, Olivia

CLST-WV  94 59.93Woody, Paisley

YKVK-WV  9--- NSHarrison, Harper

 
Event 322  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV 101 35.72Tajima, Toa

YKVK-WV 102 38.81Bowen, Aiden

PKB-WV 103 43.42Bixman, Landon

CLST-WV  94 53.41Ball, Sammy

YKVK-WV 105 56.61Lisenby, Spencer

PKB-WV  96 58.97Mahoney, Cash

YKVK-WV  97 1:04.75Sullivan, Liam

YKVK-WV 108 1:06.22Nguyen, Christopher

YKVK-WV 10--- NSAtha, Avery
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2022 Kortz Bird Memorial Invitational - 10/15/2022 to 10/16/2022

Results
 
Event 323  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKB-WV 111 2:27.06Priddy, Brooke

32.28 36.87 40.25 37.66

YKVK-WV 122 2:27.94Pendell, Presley

34.09 36.98 39.29 37.58

YKVK-WV 113 2:40.23Bee, Sophia

37.20 40.52 41.70 40.81

YKVK-WV 114 2:46.49Walker, Paelin

37.51 44.09 44.23 40.66

YKVK-WV 115 2:48.87Switzer, Mykah

38.15 44.32 1:26.40

YKVK-WV 116 3:00.10Thompson, Kylee

39.93 45.37 47.42 47.38

YKVK-WV 127 3:14.22Perry, Chloe

40.90 2:33.32

YKVK-WV 118 3:32.00Hignight, Hayden

47.88 52.52 1:51.60

YKVK-WV 12--- NSMorris, Avery

 
Event 323  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV 131 2:11.60Tajima, Fu

29.05 32.97 34.76 34.82

YKVK-WV 132 2:13.20Paulson, Izzy

31.79 34.13 34.55 32.73

WILD-WV 143 2:23.89Welch, Kylee

32.99 36.43 37.69 36.78

WILD-WV 134 2:25.65Foster, Grace

32.26 36.88 38.78 37.73

YKVK-WV 145 2:26.42Stout, Jenna

33.81 36.99 37.91 37.71

WILD-WV 146 2:29.55Cackett, Gianna

34.53 38.97 1:16.05

PKB-WV 137 2:29.73Metz, Morgan

34.75 37.84 39.64 37.50

YKVK-WV 148 2:35.68Skiles, Willa

36.42 39.35 40.12 39.79

WILD-WV 149 3:06.43Justice, Makenna

41.16 48.62 49.78 46.87

WILD-WV 13--- SCRAlbright, Reese

 
Event 323  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV 171 2:04.63Meadows, Jayme

28.18 30.72 33.14 32.59

YKVK-WV 182 2:11.61St. Jean, Katie

30.99 33.65 33.76 33.21

YKVK-WV 153 2:11.78Walker, Ashton

30.59 33.83 34.16 33.20

YKVK-WV 154 2:15.71Wu, Faith

31.28 34.15 1:10.28

WILD-WV 175 2:17.68Bobersky, Julia

31.57 35.18 35.76 35.17

YKVK-WV 17--- SCRBlake, Lily

 
Event 324  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 121 2:33.90Lanning, Zachary

34.36 38.69 42.33 38.52

WILD-WV 112 2:48.58Beakes, Cooper

37.92 42.41 45.38 42.87

YKVK-WV 123 2:54.56Finalyson, Drew

38.06 44.87 1:31.63

YKVK-WV 124 3:18.60Smith, Michael

43.54 51.99 54.30 48.77

YKVK-WV 125 3:19.72Barbutov, Ivan

CLST-WV 116 3:49.67Lee, Landon

51.92 1:01.04 59.61 57.10

YKVK-WV 11--- NSStevens, Lewis

 
Event 324  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 141 1:53.62McGlothen, Kenneth

26.37 28.63 29.39 29.23

PKB-WV 142 2:18.71Morris, Cooper

30.51 35.29 37.30 35.61

YKVK-WV 133 2:27.87Newell, Owen

32.95 37.79 39.30 37.83

YKVK-WV 134 2:37.34Kessler, Liam

37.08 41.38 40.14 38.74

YKVK-WV 145 2:51.06Hignight, Hunter

36.20 42.81 46.75 45.30

YKVK-WV 136 3:01.66Silkwood, Jamison

40.54 43.26

PKB-WV 13--- SCRWatkins, Elijah

 
Event 324  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV 171 1:50.31Boyd, Bradley

25.83 27.60 28.27 28.61

YKVK-WV 172 2:01.70Smith, Matthew

27.08 30.20 32.12 32.30

YKVK-WV 163 2:04.68Yang, Maximus

28.59 32.29 32.12 31.68

PKB-WV 174 2:07.88Metz, Ethan

28.85 32.47 33.23 33.33

PKB-WV 175 2:09.56Priddy, Daniel

29.02 31.67 34.30 34.57

WILD-WV 156 2:12.21Grant, Jack

10.08 33.54

PKB-WV 16--- SCRFrancis, Mason

 
Event 325  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV  81 1:01.95Boone, Katharine

YKVK-WV  5--- DQDierkes, Leah

Arms underwater recovery

YKVK-WV  7--- DQHignight, Annabelle

Arms underwater recovery

YKVK-WV  8--- DQCarpenter, Jaylen

Arms underwater recovery

YKVK-WV  7--- SCRWhite, Reagan
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Results
 
Event 326  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CLST-WV  71 57.50Marcum, Maddox

 
Event 327  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 121 31.64Pendell, Presley

PKB-WV 112 33.41Priddy, Brooke

YKVK-WV 113 37.37Switzer, Mykah

PKB-WV 124 39.53Kalika, Kayley

YKVK-WV 125 39.96Perry, Chloe

WILD-WV 116 48.14Cutlip, Harper

PKB-WV 127 49.00Epperly, Karissa

WILD-WV 128 49.92Fauber, Rylee

WILD-WV 119 51.27Ramey, Reese

YKVK-WV 1110 55.12Hignight, Hayden

WILD-WV 12--- NSPoole, Olivia

CM-WV 12--- SCRCiemania, Claire

 
Event 328  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKB-WV 111 33.87Watkins, Lucas

YKVK-WV 122 39.02Finalyson, Drew

YKVK-WV 123 39.27Lanning, Zachary

PKB-WV 114 43.89Morris, Owen

WILD-WV 115 48.43Wells, Ty

CLST-WV 116 57.84Lee, Landon

YKVK-WV 12--- NSSmith, Michael

 
Event 329  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 101 3:10.06Kessler, Abby

44.71 50.50 50.51 44.34

PKB-WV 102 3:11.71Somich, Alex

44.88 48.84 50.08 47.91

YKVK-WV  93 3:25.30Marble, Presley

44.94 54.25 54.93 51.18

 
Event 330  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV 101 2:25.38Tajima, Toa

33.19 36.79 38.17 37.23

YKVK-WV 102 2:37.59Dierkes, Troy

34.66 40.87 41.86 40.20

YKVK-WV 103 2:45.71Bowen, Aiden

38.33 42.40 43.42 41.56

CLST-WV  94 3:42.30Ball, Sammy

1:57.67

YKVK-WV  95 4:17.62Barbutov, Vangel

1:37.06

YKVK-WV 10--- NSAtha, Avery

 
Event 331  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV  71 1:58.43Wells, Tatym

 
Event 333  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CM-WV 121 2:10.23Ciemania, Claire

31.99 32.97 33.16 32.11

YKVK-WV 122 2:39.54Stout, Jessa

37.18 40.85 42.65 38.86

PKB-WV 113 2:48.21Priddy, Brooke

39.94 43.12 44.30 40.85

YKVK-WV 114 3:13.27Thompson, Kylee

44.66 48.19 49.62 50.80

WILD-WV 12--- DQHigginbotham, Ky

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

45.60 46.24

 
Event 333  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 131 2:27.71Paulson, Izzy

36.06 37.88 37.93 35.84

WILD-WV 132 2:28.58Tajima, Fu

32.47 36.96 39.98 39.17

YKVK-WV 143 2:38.12Uy, Caroline

37.82 39.27 40.77 40.26

WILD-WV 144 2:39.09Welch, Kylee

38.61 41.38 40.33 38.77

PKB-WV 135 2:40.51Metz, Morgan

37.73 40.68 41.69 40.41

YKVK-WV 146 2:42.82Stout, Jenna

38.66 40.73 41.76 41.67

PKB-WV 137 2:48.07McLain, Camryn

37.71 42.18 45.27 42.91

YKVK-WV 148 2:53.70Skiles, Willa

41.87 44.03 44.46 43.34

PKB-WV 149 2:54.09Kalika, Jaelyn

40.98 42.63 1:30.48

YKVK-WV 1410 2:59.35Foreman, Chloe

41.25 45.05 1:33.05

WILD-WV 1411 3:23.29Justice, Makenna

51.62 49.54

 
Event 333  Girls 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 171 2:08.95McGlothen, Madilyn

30.74 32.42 33.07 32.72

WILD-WV 172 2:18.13Meadows, Jayme

1:46.05

YKVK-WV 153 2:22.70Patnoe, Lily

32.99 35.31 37.15 37.25

YKVK-WV 154 2:26.83Schaefer, Maddie

35.53 37.24 37.37 36.69

YKVK-WV 155 2:31.50Wu, Faith

35.90 37.82 39.17 38.61

WILD-WV 176 3:12.62Bartilson, Carmen

45.59 47.82

YKVK-WV 157 3:16.37Morris, Tabitha

YKVK-WV 17--- SCRBlake, Lily
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Results
 
Event 334  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 111 2:32.33Dailey, Liam

36.63 38.91 38.94 37.85

YKVK-WV 122 2:41.06Schaefer, Matthew

39.89 42.54 42.19 36.44

WILD-WV 11--- NSBeakes, Cooper

 
Event 334  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 141 1:59.94McGlothen, Kenneth

29.42 30.00 30.71 29.81

YKVK-WV 132 2:32.42Lopinsky, Sam

36.37 40.34 40.30 35.41

YKVK-WV 133 2:36.32Elkhansa, Ali

38.44 40.25 38.93 38.70

YKVK-WV 134 2:45.07Berry, Eli

37.34 42.28 43.91 41.54

YKVK-WV 135 2:48.55Kessler, Liam

41.13 42.79 44.08 40.55

YKVK-WV 13--- NSPayne, Jay

 
Event 334  Boys 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV 171 1:59.10Boyd, Bradley

28.36 29.95 30.55 30.24

YKVK-WV 152 2:11.79Hamrick, Will

32.02 33.39 33.99 32.39

CM-WV 173 2:20.35Angus, William

33.40 35.02 36.01 35.92

PKB-WV 174 2:27.22Priddy, Daniel

35.15 36.29 38.66 37.12

WILD-WV 155 2:34.47Grant, Jack

37.25 39.68 39.28 38.26

 
Event 335  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV  91 1:40.78Cleek, Aggie

50.93 49.85

YKVK-WV 102 1:42.56Kessler, Abby

48.01 54.55

PKB-WV 103 1:53.48Kalika, Lila

58.02 55.46

YKVK-WV  94 2:17.06Dailey, Ava

YKVK-WV  9--- DQHarrison, Harper

Arms underwater recovery - fly

1:10.21 1:04.91

 
Event 336  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 101 1:25.60Dierkes, Troy

40.45 45.15

PKB-WV 102 1:42.89Bixman, Landon

44.01 58.88

YKVK-WV 10--- NSLisenby, Spencer

 
Event 337  Girls 11 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:01.77YKVK-WV

1) Schaefer, Maddie 15 2) St. Jean, Katie 18

3) McGlothen, Madilyn 17 4) Patnoe, Lily 15

33.28 35.24 33.87 19.38

A2 2:08.49WILD-WV

1) Meadows, Jayme 17 2) Foster, Maddie 17

3) Bobersky, Julia 17 4) Bartilson, Carmen 17

30.06 34.08 30.26 34.09

B3 2:10.98YKVK-WV

1) Wu, Faith 15 2) Paulson, Izzy 13

3) Pendell, Presley 12 4) Walker, Ashton 15

41.88 29.64 31.71 27.75

B4 2:14.63WILD-WV

1) Welch, Kylee 14 2) Foster, Grace 13

3) Tajima, Fu 13 4) Cackett, Gianna 14

36.10 37.91 30.44 30.18

A5 2:23.06PKB-WV

1) Metz, Morgan 13 2) McLain, Camryn 13

3) Morris, Kaelin 16 4) Kalika, Jaelyn 14

35.65 39.47 36.45 31.49

C6 2:25.11YKVK-WV

1) Skiles, Willa 14 2) Foreman, Chloe 14

3) Stout, Jessa 12 4) Stout, Jenna 14

43.45 35.66 38.29 27.71

D7 2:37.61YKVK-WV

1) Uy, Caroline 14 2) Walker, Paelin 11

3) Switzer, Mykah 11 4) Morris, Tabitha 15

34.69 55.78 32.53 34.61

C8 2:54.77WILD-WV

1) Fauber, Rylee 12 2) Cutlip, Harper 11

3) Higginbotham, Ky 12 4) Ramey, Reese 11

50.84 48.84 38.80 36.29

 
Event 338  Boys 11 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:49.26YKVK-WV

1) McGlothen, Kenneth 14 2) Smith, Matthew 17

3) Hamrick, Will 15 4) Yang, Maximus 16

27.23 30.85 26.20 24.98

A2 1:56.41PKB-WV

1) Priddy, Levi 15 2) Morr, Levi 13

3) Priddy, Daniel 17 4) Metz, Ethan 17

27.20 34.71 29.28 25.22

B3 2:14.05YKVK-WV

1) Elkhansa, Ali 13 2) Berry, Eli 13

3) Dailey, Liam 11 4) Lopinsky, Sam 13

35.71 37.11 33.05 28.18

C4 2:25.87YKVK-WV

1) Kessler, Liam 13 2) Lanning, Zachary 12

3) Schaefer, Matthew 12 4) Thompson, Logan 14

38.70 40.88 34.31 31.98

B5 2:29.75PKB-WV

1) Morris, Owen 11 2) Braniff, Daniel 12

3) Watkins, Lucas 11 4) Morris, Cooper 14

41.97 45.67 35.07 27.04
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2022 Kortz Bird Memorial Invitational - 10/15/2022 to 10/16/2022

Results

(Event 338  Boys 11 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

D6 2:45.51YKVK-WV

1) Newell, Owen 13 2) Smith, Michael 12

3) Silkwood, Jamison 13 4) Hignight, Hunter 14

37.72 51.99 43.36 32.44

 
Event 339  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:46.26YKVK-WV

1) Boone, Katharine 8 2) Harrison, Harper 9

3) Kessler, Abby 10 4) Marble, Presley 9

59.08 1:11.64 51.00 44.54

B2 4:17.95YKVK-WV

1) Cleek, Aggie 9 2) Carpenter, Jaylen 8

3) Dailey, Ava 9 4) Hignight, Annabelle 7

1:16.20 44.89 1:17.80 59.06

 
Event 340  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:06.75YKVK-WV

1) Bowen, Aiden 10 2) Barbutov, Vangel 9

3) Dierkes, Troy 10 4) Bowen, Landon 7

43.55 1:00.35 35.95 46.90

 
Event 341  Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 111 7:09.19Thompson, Kylee

50.00 59.55 50.18 50.44

1:00.70 59.72 49.01 49.59

 
Event 341  Girls 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 171 4:37.88McGlothen, Madilyn

30.60 33.60 36.12 35.75

40.45 40.04 31.24 30.08

WILD-WV 172 5:06.77Meadows, Jayme

32.57 37.96

44.24 46.62 34.64 34.45

 
Event 342  Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CLST-WV 111 8:40.46Lee, Landon

1:01.72 1:17.50 1:05.81 1:08.03

1:05.87 1:04.89 59.81 56.83

 
Event 342  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKB-WV 131 5:03.58Morr, Levi

32.66 41.17 37.61 39.79

43.80 43.25 34.01 31.29

YKVK-WV 142 6:36.54Thompson, Logan

41.50 51.45 51.15 50.28

57.62 56.55 45.27 42.72

 
Event 342  Boys 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKB-WV 151 4:38.69Priddy, Levi

29.15 34.05 35.50 36.02

39.60 40.59 32.42 31.36


